238 Fittings
B
aelz-K
atalog_07_E
N
_M
J_3819
Bourdon tube manometer baelz 70806-VA /

Operating pressure: max. 25 bar
Weight approx.: 0.4 kg
Type designations baelz 701150-TM-VA
Measuring range Stem length 63 mm Stem length 100 mm Stem length 160 mm
-30...+50 °C 71150-TM-VA-50-63 71150-TM-VA-50-100 71150-TM-VA-50-160
0...120 °C 71150-TM-VA-120-63 71150-TM-VA-120-100 71150-TM-VA-120-160
0...200 °C 71150-TM-VA-200-63 71150-TM-VA-200-100 71150-TM-VA-200-160
0...250 °C 71150-TM-VA-250-63 71150-TM-VA-250-100 71150-TM-VA-250-160
0...300 °C 71150-TM-VA-300-63 71150-TM-VA-300-100 71150-TM-VA-300-160
0...400 °C 71150-TM-VA-400-63 71150-TM-VA-400-100 71150-TM-VA-400-160